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Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
Jackson County, Michigan
May 06, 2025
SOVC for: All Contests, All Precincts, Election Day, AV Counting Boards

Unofficial Results
Precinct R Voters Cast % Turnout
Voters
County
Jackson County
Michigan
BIacI.<man Charter Township, 1675 176 10.51%
Precinct 1EJ
Henrietta Township, Precinct 123 23 18.70%
2E)
Leoni Township, Precinct 1 2,744 535 19.50%
Leoni Township, Precinct 2 3,053 408 13.36%
Leoni Township, Precinct 3 2,719 503 18.50%
Leoni Township, Precinct 4 2,856 549 19.22%
Parma Township, Precinct o
1SPRT 845 141 16.69%
Springport Township, o
Precinct 1SPRT 1,690 372 22.01%
Summit Township, Precinct o
6VCL 627 113 18.02%
Summit Township, Precinct o
VCL 2,650 338 12.75%
Summit Township, Precinct 8 715 138 19.30%
Tompkins Township, Precinct o
1SPRT 613 102 16.64%
Waterloo Township, Precinct 351 33 9.40%
1E)
Jackson County Michigan - 20,661 3431 16.61%
Total
Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 N/A

Cumulative - Total 0 0 N/A
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Registered
Voters

County - Total 20,661 3,431 16.61%

Precinct Voters Cast % Turnout
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Township of Leoni Public Safety Millage Renewal (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan
Leoni Township, Precinct 1
Leoni Township, Precinct 2
Leoni Township, Precinct 3
Leoni Township, Precinct 4

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

535
408
503
549

1,995

1,995

Registered
Voters

2,744
3,053
2,719
2,856

11,372

11,372

Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan
Leoni Township, Precinct 1
Leoni Township, Precinct 2
Leoni Township, Precinct 3
Leoni Township, Precinct 4

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

329
257
321
298
1,205

1,205

61.50%
63.14%
65.91%
55.49%
61.29%

61.29%

No

206
150
166
239
761

761

38.50%
36.86%
34.09%
44.51%
38.71%

38.71%
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Total Votes

535
407
487
537
1,966

1,966
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Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan
Leoni Township, Precinct 1
Leoni Township, Precinct 2
Leoni Township, Precinct 3
Leoni Township, Precinct 4

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

o O O o o

5/6/2025 10:20:38 PM
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East Jackson Community Schools Bond Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

Blackman Charter Township,
Precinct 1EJ

Henrietta Township, Precinct
2E)

Leoni Township, Precinct 2
Leoni Township, Precinct 3
Leoni Township, Precinct 4
Summit Township, Precinct 8

Waterloo Township, Precinct
1E)

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

176

23

398
431

33

1,065

1,065

Registered
Voters

1,675

123

2,123

2,164
27

351

6,463

6,463

Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

Blackman Charter Township,
Precinct 1EJ

Henrietta Township, Precinct
2E)

Leoni Township, Precinct 2
Leoni Township, Precinct 3
Leoni Township, Precinct 4
Summit Township, Precinct 8

Waterloo Township, Precinct
1E)

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

110

12

205
204
4
17

552

552

62.50%

52.17%

52.70%
48.69%
100.00%
51.52%

52.87%

52.87%

No

66

11

184
215

16

492

492

37.50%

47.83%

47.30%
51.31%

0.00%
48.48%

47.13%

47.13%
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Total Votes

176

23

389
419

33

1,044

1,044
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Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

Blackman Charter Township,
Precinct 1EJ

Henrietta Township, Precinct
2E)

Leoni Township, Precinct 2
Leoni Township, Precinct 3
Leoni Township, Precinct 4
Summit Township, Precinct 8

Waterloo Township, Precinct
1E)

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

o O O o o

5/6/2025 10:20:38 PM
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Springport Public Schools Bond Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

Parma Township, Precinct
1SPRT

Springport Township,
Precinct 1SPRT

Tompkins Township, Precinct
1SPRT

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

141

372

102

615

615

Registered
Voters

845

1,690

613

3,148

3,148

Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

Parma Township, Precinct
1SPRT

Springport Township,
Precinct 1SPRT

Tompkins Township, Precinct
1SPRT

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

74

219

58

351

351

52.48%

59.03%

56.86%

57.17%

57.17%

No

67

152

44

263

263

47.52%

40.97%

43.14%

42.83%

42.83%
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Total Votes

141

371

102

614

614
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Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

Parma Township, Precinct
1SPRT

Springport Township,
Precinct 1SPRT

Tompkins Township, Precinct
1SPRT

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

5/6/2025 10:20:38 PM
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Vandercook Lake Public Schools Operating Millage Renewal Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

Summit Township, Precinct
6VCL

Summit Township, Precinct
7VCL

Summit Township, Precinct 8

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

113

338

134

585

585

Registered
Voters

627

2,650
688

3,965

3,965

Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

Summit Township, Precinct
6VCL

Summit Township, Precinct
7VCL

Summit Township, Precinct 8

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

72

227

89
388

388

63.72%

67.36%

66.92%
66.55%

66.55%

No

41

110

44
195

195

36.28%

32.64%

33.08%
33.45%

33.45%
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Total Votes

113

337

133
583

583



Page: 10 of 10

Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

Summit Township, Precinct
6VCL

Summit Township, Precinct
7VCL

Summit Township, Precinct 8

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

5/6/2025 10:20:38 PM



