Page: 1 of 10 5/6/2025 10:20:38 PM

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election Jackson County, Michigan May 06, 2025

SOVC for: All Contests, All Precincts, Election Day, AV Counting Boards Unofficial Results

Precinct	Registered Voters	Voters Cast	% Turnout
County			
Jackson County Michigan			
Blackman Charter Township, Precinct 1EJ	1,675	176	10.51%
Henrietta Township, Precinct 2EJ	123	23	18.70%
Leoni Township, Precinct 1	2,744	535	19.50%
Leoni Township, Precinct 2	3,053	408	13.36%
Leoni Township, Precinct 3	2,719	503	18.50%
Leoni Township, Precinct 4	2,856	549	19.22%
Parma Township, Precinct 1SPRT	845	141	16.69%
Springport Township, Precinct 1SPRT	1,690	372	22.01%
Summit Township, Precinct 6VCL	627	113	18.02%
Summit Township, Precinct 7VCL	2,650	338	12.75%
Summit Township, Precinct 8	715	138	19.30%
Tompkins Township, Precinct 1SPRT	613	102	16.64%
Waterloo Township, Precinct 1EJ	351	33	9.40%
Jackson County Michigan - Total	20,661	3,431	16.61%
Cumulative			
Cumulative	0	0	N/A
Cumulative - Total	0	0	N/A

Page: 2 of 10 5/6/2025 10:20:38 PM

Precinct	Registered Voters	Voters Cast	% Turnout
County - Total	20,661	3,431	16.61%

Page: 3 of 10 5/6/2025 10:20:38 PM

Township of Leoni Public Safety Millage Renewal (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
Jackson County Michigan		
Leoni Township, Precinct 1	535	2,744
Leoni Township, Precinct 2	408	3,053
Leoni Township, Precinct 3	503	2,719
Leoni Township, Precinct 4	549	2,856
Jackson County Michigan - Total	1,995	11,372
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	1,995	11,372

Precinct	√es		o Z		Total Votes
County					
Jackson County Michigan					
Leoni Township, Precinct 1	329	61.50%	206	38.50%	535
Leoni Township, Precinct 2	257	63.14%	150	36.86%	407
Leoni Township, Precinct 3	321	65.91%	166	34.09%	487
Leoni Township, Precinct 4	298	55.49%	239	44.51%	537
Jackson County Michigan - Total	1,205	61.29%	761	38.71%	1,966
Cumulative					
Cumulative	0		0		0
Cumulative - Total	0		0		0
County - Total	1,205	61.29%	761	38.71%	1,966

Page: 4 of 10 5/6/2025 10:20:38 PM

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
Jackson County Michigan	
Leoni Township, Precinct 1	0
Leoni Township, Precinct 2	0
Leoni Township, Precinct 3	0
Leoni Township, Precinct 4	0
Jackson County Michigan - Total	0
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0

Page: 5 of 10 5/6/2025 10:20:38 PM

East Jackson Community Schools Bond Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
Jackson County Michigan		
Blackman Charter Township, Precinct 1EJ	176	1,675
Henrietta Township, Precinct 2EJ	23	123
Leoni Township, Precinct 2	0	0
Leoni Township, Precinct 3	398	2,123
Leoni Township, Precinct 4	431	2,164
Summit Township, Precinct 8	4	27
Waterloo Township, Precinct 1EJ	33	351
Jackson County Michigan - Total	1,065	6,463
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	1,065	6,463

Precinct County	Yes		O N		Total Votes
Jackson County Michigan					
Blackman Charter Township, Precinct 1EJ	110	62.50%	66	37.50%	176
Henrietta Township, Precinct 2EJ	12	52.17%	11	47.83%	23
Leoni Township, Precinct 2	0		0		0
Leoni Township, Precinct 3	205	52.70%	184	47.30%	389
Leoni Township, Precinct 4	204	48.69%	215	51.31%	419
Summit Township, Precinct 8	4	100.00%	0	0.00%	4
Waterloo Township, Precinct 1EJ	17	51.52%	16	48.48%	33
Jackson County Michigan - Total	552	52.87%	492	47.13%	1,044
Cumulative					
Cumulative	0		0		0
Cumulative - Total	0		0		0
County - Total	552	52.87%	492	47.13%	1,044

Page: 6 of 10 5/6/2025 10:20:38 PM

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
Jackson County Michigan	
Blackman Charter Township, Precinct 1EJ	0
Henrietta Township, Precinct 2EJ	0
Leoni Township, Precinct 2	0
Leoni Township, Precinct 3	0
Leoni Township, Precinct 4	0
Summit Township, Precinct 8	0
Waterloo Township, Precinct 1EJ	0
Jackson County Michigan - Total	0
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0

Page: 7 of 10 5/6/2025 10:20:38 PM

Springport Public Schools Bond Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
Jackson County Michigan		
Parma Township, Precinct 1SPRT	141	845
Springport Township, Precinct 1SPRT	372	1,690
Tompkins Township, Precinct 1SPRT	102	613
Jackson County Michigan - Total	615	3,148
Cumulative		_
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	615	3,148

					/otes
Precinct	Yes		9 2		Total Votes
County					
Jackson County Michigan					
Parma Township, Precinct 1SPRT	74	52.48%	67	47.52%	141
Springport Township, Precinct 1SPRT	219	59.03%	152	40.97%	371
Tompkins Township, Precinct 1SPRT	58	56.86%	44	43.14%	102
Jackson County Michigan - Total	351	57.17%	263	42.83%	614
Cumulative					
Cumulative	0		0		0
Cumulative - Total	0		0		0
County - Total	351	57.17%	263	42.83%	614

Page: 8 of 10 5/6/2025 10:20:38 PM

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
Jackson County Michigan	
Parma Township, Precinct 1SPRT	0
Springport Township, Precinct 1SPRT	0
Tompkins Township, Precinct 1SPRT	0
Jackson County Michigan - Total	0
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0

Page: 9 of 10 5/6/2025 10:20:38 PM

Vandercook Lake Public Schools Operating Millage Renewal Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
Jackson County Michigan		
Summit Township, Precinct 6VCL	113	627
Summit Township, Precinct 7VCL	338	2,650
Summit Township, Precinct 8	134	688
Jackson County Michigan - Total	585	3,965
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	585	3,965

Precinct	Yes		O Z		Total Votes
County					
Jackson County Michigan					
Summit Township, Precinct 6VCL	72	63.72%	41	36.28%	113
Summit Township, Precinct 7VCL	227	67.36%	110	32.64%	337
Summit Township, Precinct 8	89	66.92%	44	33.08%	133
Jackson County Michigan - Total	388	66.55%	195	33.45%	583
Cumulative					
Cumulative	0		0		0
Cumulative - Total	0		0		0
County - Total	388	66.55%	195	33.45%	583

Page: 10 of 10 5/6/2025 10:20:38 PM

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
Jackson County Michigan	
Summit Township, Precinct 6VCL	0
Summit Township, Precinct 7VCL	0
Summit Township, Precinct 8	0
Jackson County Michigan - Total	0
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0